Compscore2W7

RB MON 10.00AM OPEN - APRIL 2025 MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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JULIA CONNOR / HELEN CHRISTIE

ED TRUSCOTT / DAVID SMEE
MARGARET FOSTER / ROBBIE FEYDER
FELIX SHTEYMAN / SUSAN FEENEY
MARY SAUNDERS / LYNETTE HOLDSWORTH
FRAN CAMPBELL / ESTHER LEE
PETER ROBINSON / DEREK MALTZ
STUART BALL / BRIAN OSBORNE
MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY
SUE SELIKMAN / GAIL BENDELSTEIN
DEIRDRE JAMES / JUNE STRAW

Printed on 29 Apr 2025 at 7:59 AM

Sess. 1
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Sess. 2

58.33
63.43
56.77
45.31

50.00
41.67
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53.13
47.40

Sess. 3

63.78
54.17

56.73
62.50
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49.68
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51.60
47.44

Total

61.06
58.80
58.02
55.03
54.21
52.72
52.68
52.25
50.44
49.50
45.57

Green
Points

0.44
0.31
0.22
0.15
0.11
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